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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
1 2010/07/30 08:00 1114 - Showmanship in Hand - Jrs. 12 & Younger
Cesareo & Juliet Texidor - Wild Horse Creek Peruvians
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 18 459 24050 CBP JAZMIN DIEGO VASQUEZ M. DAVE BURDEGA
2 15 405 00001871  LORETO DEL OESTE KELSEY TAGGART ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
3 12 455 00002027  BDS CAPITOLIO SAMANTHA ZAITSOFF PARADISE RANCH
4 439 16603 CVF EL CERO CERO ERICKA GLENN TINA WOODWORTH
5 469 00001573  BELLA DAMA CPDN NOELLE TEXIDOR EDGAR EYZAGUIRRE CHAVEZ
6 445 16208 MAYA DE LA NOCHE NAOMI KOENS DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353

Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61

2 2010/07/30 08:05 1115 - Showmanship in Hand - Jrs. 13 to 18

Doris Medlicott
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three

1 18 454 24927 EA(SV) BALSAMERA SARAH ZAITSOFF PARADISE RANCH

2 15 405 00001871  LORETO DEL OESTE RACHEL TAGGART ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN

3 12 412 20578 GALILEO DE CIELO JORDAN FRANZ WALTER &/or MARNA FRANZ

4 9 463 18655 MARTINO MF SHELBY SAUNDERS JULIET MARKHAM or CESAREOQ
TEXIDOR

5 6 418 16580 TMR CHINA Madeline Hodges RICARDO BARRAZA &/or
MARISSA DITUNNO

6 3 407 15377 FM GERONIMO DANIELLE SMITH STEVE &/or JENEE DeMERS
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
3 2010/07/30 08:10 694 - Junior Bareback Performance - 12 & Younger
Roxann Johanson

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 18 455 00002027 BDS CAPITOLIO SAMANTHA ZAITSOFF PARADISE RANCH
2 15 404 00001780  OLOROSA IJB(CA) KELSEY TAGGART CATHERINE TAGGART
3 12 456 19508 CBP TUCUME DIEGO VASQUEZ M. DAVE BURDEGA
4 469 00001573  BELLA DAMA CPDN NOELLE TEXIDOR EDGAR EYZAGUIRRE CHAVEZ
5 439 16603 CVF EL CERO CERO ERICKA GLENN TINA WOODWORTH
6 445 16208 MAYA DE LA NOCHE NAOMI KOENS DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
4 2010/07/30 08:15 695 - Junior Bareback Performance - 13+

Roxann Johanson

Place Points #
One Two Three

1 18 455

2 15 405

12 463

4 9 466

407

Reg#

00002027
00001871
18655

21126
15377

Horse

BDS CAPITOLIO
LORETO DEL OESTE
MARTINO MF

SERPICA CR
FM GERONIMO

Exhibitor

SARAH ZAITSOFF
RACHEL TAGGART
SHELBY SAUNDERS

Madeline Hodges
DANIELLE SMITH

Owner

PARADISE RANCH
ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN

JULIET MARKHAM or CESAREO
TEXIDOR
KATHRYN ZAHLIS HODGES

STEVE &/or JENEE DeMERS
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
6 2010/07/30 08:25 642 - Novice to Ride - Performance

Doris Medlicott

Place Points #
One Two Three

461
417
469
405
424
445
446
456
444

© 0o N o o b~ WO N -

Reg#

Horse

000000934 ESCARLADA SC

21107
00001573
00001871
21629
16208
20991
19508
21110

CBP SANSON

BELLA DAMA CPDN
LORETO DEL OESTE
CBP DULCINEA
MAYA DE LA NOCHE
CBP PALADIN

CBP TUCUME
GAYLENA CR

Exhibitor

JULIET MARKHAM TEXIDOR
DEANN LONG

CESAREO TEXIDOR

SUSAN NOLTNER
PATRICIA GRODA

Allason Fewx

MAXINE WHITBECK

NINA PATERA

TERRY COOK

Owner

CESAREO TEXIDOR

LANIE &/or DeANN LONG
EDGAR EYZAGUIRRE CHAVEZ
ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
WALLACE GRODA

DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
M. DAVE BURDEGA

HENRY F. CURRY, JR.
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
7 2010/07/30 08:30 5 - Geldings 3-4 in Bozal
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 18 413 00002045 RSTD SANTIAGO RICARDO BARRAZA JOHN &/or KRISTEN DAMAZIO
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
8 2010/07/30 08:35 1752 - Novice Equitation Open
Stephen & Lynae Ireland - Rancho Celebridad

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 424 21629 CBP DULCINEA PATRICIA GRODA WALLACE GRODA
2 405 00001871  LORETO DEL OESTE SUSAN NOLTNER ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
3 461 000000934 ESCARLADA SC JULIET MARKHAM TEXIDOR CESAREO TEXIDOR
4 436 18139 ESTRELLA DE LAS CASCADAS  DANIEL SUMMERLAND TIA KATE STATIA
5 417 21107 CBP SANSON DEANN LONG LANIE &/or DeANN LONG
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
9 2010/07/30 08:40 104 - Fillies 3-4 in Bozal
Doris Medlicott

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 18 459 24050 CBP JAZMIN MARCO VASQUEZ M. DAVE BURDEGA
2 15 475 00002016  RSTD LOURDES PEDRO CANTARO RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.
3 12 477 00002165 HDN EMPERATRIZ ROSA RICK MATHESON PARADISE RANCH
4 420 24324 REENCARNIDA CKR RICARDO BARRAZA MARISSA DITUNNO
5 458 24049 CBP SOBERANA M. DAVE BURDEGA M. DAVE BURDEGA
6 468 00002056  HCP(CA) FANTASIA JUAN JOSE VASQUEZ DONALD HANS NOLTNER
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
10 2010/07/30 08:45 37 - Geldings 4+ Gelding Stakes
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 449 19115 PRESBITERO DE BDS BEN SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
2 427 00001563  MANO DERECHA IJB(CA) JANICE N. SJODIN ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
3 442 19952 HdN GRINGO LYNN OMOHUNDRO RAFTER Z PERUVIANS
4 422 15959 FM DON JOAQUIN ERICA JOHANSON CANTARO FOUR MOUNTAINS RANCH
5 450 00001846  BDS AROMATICO CHANTELLE SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
6 421 17871 FM COPAN MARY FOLBERG FOUR MOUNTAINS RANCH
7 409 20755 HdN CHACAL TEREASA LOYD GILBERT &/or TEREASA LOYD
8 414 20736 HdN RESONANTE KATHY MOREHOUSE KATHY MOREHOUSE
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
11 2010/07/30 08:50 1134 - Junior Reining - 12 & Younger
Roxann Johanson

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 18 455 00002027 BDS CAPITOLIO SAMANTHA ZAITSOFF PARADISE RANCH
2 15 445 16208 MAYA DE LA NOCHE NAOMI KOENS DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
3 12 404 00001780  OLOROSA IJB(CA) KELSEY TAGGART CATHERINE TAGGART
4 456 19508 CBP TUCUME DIEGO VASQUEZ M. DAVE BURDEGA
5 439 16603 CVF EL CERO CERO ERICKA GLENN TINA WOODWORTH
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353

Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61

12 2010/07/30 08:55 1135 - Junior Reining - 13 to 18

Doris Medlicott
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two

1 18 463 18655 MARTINO MF SHELBY SAUNDERS JULIET MARKHAM or CESAREOQ
TEXIDOR

2 15 467 16984 ESTRELLA DE MAYO Madeline Hodges KAREN WHITMAN &/or KATHRYN
ZAHLIS HODGES

3 12 454 24927 EA(SV) BALSAMERA SARAH ZAITSOFF PARADISE RANCH

4 412 20578 GALILEO DE CIELO JORDAN FRANZ WALTER &/or MARNA FRANZ

5 405 00001871  LORETO DEL OESTE RACHEL TAGGART ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN

6 407 15377 FM GERONIMO DANIELLE SMITH STEVE &/or JENEE DeMERS
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
13 2010/07/30 09:00 300 - Luxury Geldings 4-6 in Bit
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 18 474 00002018  RSTD RAVEL RICK CONES RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.
2 15 410 24310 HdN ARTURO GIL LOYD GILBERT &/or TEREASA LOYD
3 12 442 19952 HdN GRINGO LYNN OMOHUNDRO RAFTER Z PERUVIANS
4 9 401 19196 PVR RAMSES CHRISTINE H. BRYANT ALAN &/or CHRISTINE BRYANT
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Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
14 2010/07/30 09:05 301 - Luxury Geldings 7+ in Bit
Alan & Christine Bryant - Espuela del Gaucho
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 18 423 17622 MCD TERRUNO RICH OVENBURG FOUR MOUNTAINS RANCH
2 15 432 17247 MLM KIOWA STEPHEN IRELAND STEPHEN P. and LYNAE IRELAND
3 12 412 20578 GALILEO DE CIELO JORDAN FRANZ WALTER &/or MARNA FRANZ
4 422 15959 FM DON JOAQUIN ERICA JOHANSON CANTARO FOUR MOUNTAINS RANCH
5 429 21342 HdN CHAPETON ROX ANN JOHANSON ROX ANN JOHANSON
6 417 21107 CBP SANSON LANIE LONG LANIE &/or DeANN LONG
7 414 20736 HdN RESONANTE KATHY MOREHOUSE KATHY MOREHOUSE
8 421 17871 FM COPAN MARY FOLBERG FOUR MOUNTAINS RANCH
9 435 17973 SENORON DJJR TIA KATE STATIA TIA KATE STATIA
10 430 18428 ALAMBRE VIVO SHERI J. FEES SHERI J. FEES
11 463 18655 MARTINO MF CELIA HAMPTON JULIET MARKHAM or CESAREO

TEXIDOR
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
15 2010/07/30 09:10 1092 - Mares Breeding 4-6
Doris Loeffler - Peruvian Paso Fun

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 18 416 19737 CARINA DE TOPAZITA D.P.P. PEDRO CANTARO KRISTIN & RANDY ELDRIDGE
2 15 453 00002029 BDS CAPRICHOSA BEN SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
3 12 452 00002030  BDS RISADA RICK MATHESON PARADISE RANCH
4 443 19911 RZP JUANITA ROSE LYNN OMOHUNDRO RAFTER Z PERUVIANS
5 457 19509 CBP INDEPENDENCIA MARCO VASQUEZ M. DAVE BURDEGA
6 466 21126 SERPICA CR KATHRYN ZAHLIS HODGES KATHRYN ZAHLIS HODGES

produced by : WWW.HORSESTUDBOOK.COM

Rundate : 3/27/2011 8:17:56 PMI




Class Results

Page: 15
Of: 69

2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353

Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61

16 2010/07/30 09:15 401 - Mares 7+ in Bit

Doris Medlicott
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two

1 18 471 00001723  RSTD VERANERA RICK CONES RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.

2 15 404 00001780  OLOROSA IJB(CA) CATHERINE TAGGART CATHERINE TAGGART

3 12 454 24927 EA(SV) BALSAMERA SARAH ZAITSOFF PARADISE RANCH

4 472 00001852  RSTD ALELITA BRANDY FIDDLER RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.

5 444 21110 GAYLENA CR TERRY COOK HENRY F. CURRY, JR.

6 418 16580 TMR CHINA RICARDO BARRAZA RICARDO BARRAZA &/or
MARISSA DITUNNO

7 469 00001573  BELLA DAMA CPDN CESAREO TEXIDOR EDGAR EYZAGUIRRE CHAVEZ

431 21105 CBP TIADORA STEPHEN IRELAND STEPHEN P. and LYNAE IRELAND
440 17323 CVF LA DE ORO ANGELINA TINA WOODWORTH TINA WOODWORTH

10 462 20989 CBP LOURDES CELIA HAMPTON JULIET MARKHAM or CESAREO
TEXIDOR

11 467 16984 ESTRELLA DE MAYO KATHRYN ZAHLIS HODGES KAREN WHITMAN &/or KATHRYN
ZAHLIS HODGES

12 408 18575 CHAMPANITA DJJR KELLY GLENN STEVE &/or JENEE DeMERS
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
17 2010/07/30 09:20 218 - Novice Breeding 4+
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 405 00001871  LORETO DEL OESTE SUSAN NOLTNER ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
2 469 00001573  BELLA DAMA CPDN CESAREO TEXIDOR EDGAR EYZAGUIRRE CHAVEZ
3 444 21110 GAYLENA CR TERRY COOK HENRY F. CURRY, JR.
4 417 21107 CBP SANSON DEANN LONG LANIE &/or DeANN LONG
5 424 21629 CBP DULCINEA PATRICIA GRODA WALLACE GRODA
6 446 20991 CBP PALADIN MAXINE WHITBECK DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
7 461 000000934 ESCARLADA SC JULIET MARKHAM TEXIDOR CESAREO TEXIDOR
8 445 16208 MAYA DE LA NOCHE Allason Fewx DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
9 462 20989 CBP LOURDES CELIA HAMPTON JULIET MARKHAM or CESAREOQ

TEXIDOR
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
18 2010/07/30 09:25 517 - Stallions 4-6 in Bit

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor
One Two Three
1 18 447 00002032  BDS CAPATAZ BEN SAWATZKY

Owner

PARADISE RANCH
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
19 2010/07/30 09:30 25 - Stallions 7+ in Bit
Dale Dansey

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 18 428 00001567  MARCO IJB(CA) ROB SJODIN ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
2 15 426 20735 PCS BERGANTIN ERICA JOHANSON CANTARO PEDRO &/or ERICA CANTARO
3 12 438 18120 CVF EL DE ORO CERO DOS TINA WOODWORTH TINA WOODWORTH
4 9 473 00001851  RSTD VALEROSO BRANDY FIDDLER RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
20 2010/07/30 09:35 633 - Geldings 4-6 - Performance
Doris Medlicott
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 18 449 19115 PRESBITERO DE BDS CHANTELLE SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
2 15 403 18888 RTP AMISTAD CHRISTINE H. BRYANT ALAN &/or CHRISTINE BRYANT
12 474 00002018  RSTD RAVEL RICK CONES

RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
21 2010/07/30 09:40 635 - Mares 4-6 - Performance
Doris Medlicott

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 18 453 00002029 BDS CAPRICHOSA CHANTELLE SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
2 15 457 19509 CBP INDEPENDENCIA JUAN JOSE VASQUEZ

M. DAVE BURDEGA
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
22 2010/07/30 09:45 637 - Stallions 4-6 - Performance

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor
One Two Three
1 18 447 00002032  BDS CAPATAZ BEN SAWATZKY

Owner

PARADISE RANCH
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
23 2010/07/30 09:50 604 - Champagne Class
Dennis & Cathy Brown - Snag Island Ranch

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 405 00001871  LORETO DEL OESTE ROB SJODIN ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
2 436 18139 ESTRELLA DE LAS CASCADAS  TIA KATE STATIA TIA KATE STATIA

452 00002030  BDS RISADA

CHANTELLE SAWATZKY

PARADISE RANCH
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
24 2010/07/30 09:55 763 - Trainers Performance Open
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 414 20736 HdN RESONANTE LYNN OMOHUNDRO KATHY MOREHOUSE
2 457 19509 CBP INDEPENDENCIA MARCO VASQUEZ M. DAVE BURDEGA
3 430 18428 ALAMBRE VIVO Kimberly Erickson SHERI J. FEES
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
25 2010/07/30 10:00 39 - Ranch Conjunto

Doris Medlicott

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three

1 476 00001852  CONES RSTD ALELITA RICK CONES RICK CONES

1 476 00001723  CONES RSTD VERANERA RICK CONES RICK CONES

1 476 00002016  CONES RSTD LOURDES RICK CONES RICK CONES

2 478 00002032  SAWATZKY BDS CAPATAZ BEN SAWATZKY BEN SAWATZKY & LESLIE
JALKOTZY

2 478 00002030  SAWATZKY BDS RISADA BEN SAWATZKY BEN SAWATZKY & LESLIE
JALKOTZY

2 478 24927 SAWATZKY EA(SV) BEN SAWATZKY BEN SAWATZKY & LESLIE

BALSAMERA JALKOTZY

3 480 21107 BURDEGA 1 CBP SANSON M. DAVE BURDEGA M. DAVE BURDEGA

3 480 21629 BURDEGA 1 CBP DULCINEA M. DAVE BURDEGA M. DAVE BURDEGA

4 411 24310 LOYD HdN ARTURO GIL LOYD GILBERT &/or TEREASA LOYD

4 411 20755 LOYD HdN CHACAL GIL LOYD GILBERT &/or TEREASA LOYD

4 411 20462 LOYD HdN PINTOR GIL LOYD GILBERT &/or TEREASA LOYD

5 479 00001567  sjodin MARCO IJB(CA) JANICE N. SJODIN JANICE N. SJODIN

5 479 00001563  sjodin MANO DERECHA IJB(CA)  JANICE N. SJODIN JANICE N. SJODIN

produced by : WWW.HORSESTUDBOOK.COM Rundate : 3/27/2011 8:17:56 PMI




Class Results

Page: 25
Of: 69

2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Dennis Brown 235 350 9353

26 2010/07/30 10:05 697 - Musical Exercise - Multiple Horse Entry

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01
Classes: 70 Horses: 74
Place Points
One Two Three
1 18
2 15

12

SENORON DJJR
000000934 ESCARLADA SC
CVF EL DE ORO CERO DOS

TIA KATE STATIA
CELIA HAMPTON
TINA WOODWORTH

Owner

TIA KATE STATIA
CESAREO TEXIDOR
TINA WOODWORTH
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
27 2010/07/30 10:10 1766 - Crystal Breeding 12+
Roxann Johanson

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 18 434 17490 MCD CENTURION GEORGANN IRELAND STEPHEN P. and LYNAE IRELAND
2 15 436 18139 ESTRELLA DE LAS CASCADAS  TIA KATE STATIA TIA KATE STATIA
3 12 407 15377 FM GERONIMO JENEE DEMERS STEVE &/or JENEE DeMERS
4 9 463 18655 MARTINO MF SHELBY SAUNDERS JULIET MARKHAM or CESAREO

TEXIDOR
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
28 2010/07/30 10:15 924 - Amateur to Ride Performance Stakes
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 427 00001563  MANO DERECHA IJB(CA) JANICE N. SJODIN ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
2 404 00001780  OLOROSA IJB(CA) CATHERINE TAGGART CATHERINE TAGGART
3 434 17490 MCD CENTURION GEORGANN IRELAND STEPHEN P. and LYNAE IRELAND
4 426 20735 PCS BERGANTIN ERICA JOHANSON CANTARO PEDRO &/or ERICA CANTARO
5 428 00001567  MARCO IJB(CA) ROB SJODIN ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
6 415 00001667  RSTD ACUARIO KRISTIN ELDRIDGE RICK &/or BONNIE MATHESON
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
29 2010/07/31 08:00 770 - Junior Trail - 12 & Younger
Doris Medlicott
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 18 455 00002027 BDS CAPITOLIO SAMANTHA ZAITSOFF PARADISE RANCH
2 15 445 16208 MAYA DE LA NOCHE NAOMI KOENS DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
12 439 16603 CVF EL CERO CERO ERICKA GLENN TINA WOODWORTH
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
30 2010/07/31 08:05 605 - Trail Class
Irene Taylor

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 434 17490 MCD CENTURION GEORGANN IRELAND STEPHEN P. and LYNAE IRELAND
2 415 00001667  RSTD ACUARIO KRISTIN ELDRIDGE RICK &/or BONNIE MATHESON
3 414 20736 HdN RESONANTE LYNN OMOHUNDRO KATHY MOREHOUSE
4 436 18139 ESTRELLA DE LAS CASCADAS  TIA KATE STATIA TIA KATE STATIA
5 443 19911 RZP JUANITA ROSE LYNN OMOHUNDRO RAFTER Z PERUVIANS
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
31 2010/07/31 08:10 771 - Junior Trail - 13-18
Doris Medlicott

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 18 434 17490 MCD CENTURION GEORGANN IRELAND STEPHEN P. and LYNAE IRELAND
2 15 412 20578 GALILEO DE CIELO JORDAN FRANZ WALTER &/or MARNA FRANZ
3 12 405 00001871  LORETO DEL OESTE RACHEL TAGGART ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
4 9 454 24927 EA(SV) BALSAMERA SARAH ZAITSOFF PARADISE RANCH
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
32 2010/07/31  08:15 911 - Trail - Novice
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 414 20736 HdN RESONANTE LYNN OMOHUNDRO KATHY MOREHOUSE
2 415 00001667  RSTD ACUARIO KRISTIN ELDRIDGE RICK &/or BONNIE MATHESON
3 445 16208 MAYA DE LA NOCHE Allason Fewx DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
4 420 24324 REENCARNIDA CKR MARISSA DITUNNO MARISSA DITUNNO
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
33 2010/07/31 08:20 318 - Geldings - Gait
Rick & Jan Sjodin - Del Oeste Peruvian Paso Horses

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 18 423 17622 MCD TERRUNO RICH OVENBURG FOUR MOUNTAINS RANCH
2 15 449 19115 PRESBITERO DE BDS BEN SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
3 12 474 00002018  RSTD RAVEL RICK CONES RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.
4 427 00001563  MANO DERECHA I1JB(CA) JANICE N. SJODIN ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
5 450 00001846  BDS AROMATICO CHANTELLE SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
6 410 24310 HdN ARTURO GIL LOYD GILBERT &/or TEREASA LOYD
7 442 19952 HdN GRINGO LYNN OMOHUNDRO RAFTER Z PERUVIANS
8 414 20736 HdN RESONANTE KATHY MOREHOUSE KATHY MOREHOUSE
9 412 20578 GALILEO DE CIELO JORDAN FRANZ WALTER &/or MARNA FRANZ
10 409 20755 HdN CHACAL TEREASA LOYD GILBERT &/or TEREASA LOYD
11 429 21342 HdN CHAPETON ROX ANN JOHANSON ROX ANN JOHANSON
12 430 18428 ALAMBRE VIVO SHERI J. FEES SHERI J. FEES
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
34 2010/07/31 08:25 676 - Junior Performance - 12 & Younger
Stephen & Lynae Ireland - Rancho Celebridad

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 18 445 16208 MAYA DE LA NOCHE NAOMI KOENS DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
2 15 455 00002027  BDS CAPITOLIO SAMANTHA ZAITSOFF PARADISE RANCH
3 12 469 00001573  BELLA DAMA CPDN NOELLE TEXIDOR EDGAR EYZAGUIRRE CHAVEZ
4 456 19508 CBP TUCUME DIEGO VASQUEZ M. DAVE BURDEGA
5 404 00001780  OLOROSA IJB(CA) KELSEY TAGGART CATHERINE TAGGART
6 439 16603 CVF EL CERO CERO ERICKA GLENN TINA WOODWORTH
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353

Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61

35 2010/07/31 08:30 632 - Mares - Gait

Doris Medlicott
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three

1 18 471 00001723  RSTD VERANERA RICK CONES RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.

2 15 451 00001986  BDS SABROSA BEN SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH

3 12 416 19737 CARINA DE TOPAZITA D.P.P. PEDRO CANTARO KRISTIN & RANDY ELDRIDGE

4 443 19911 RZP JUANITA ROSE LYNN OMOHUNDRO RAFTER Z PERUVIANS

5 404 00001780  OLOROSA IJB(CA) CATHERINE TAGGART CATHERINE TAGGART

6 453 00002029 BDS CAPRICHOSA RICK MATHESON PARADISE RANCH

7 452 00002030  BDS RISADA CHANTELLE SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH

8 418 16580 TMR CHINA RICARDO BARRAZA RICARDO BARRAZA &/or
MARISSA DITUNNO

9 457 19509 CBP INDEPENDENCIA MARCO VASQUEZ M. DAVE BURDEGA

10 472 00001852  RSTD ALELITA BRANDY FIDDLER RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.

1 424 21629 CBP DULCINEA PATRICIA GRODA WALLACE GRODA
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
36 2010/07/31 08:35 677 - Junior Performance - 13 to 18
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 18 412 20578 GALILEO DE CIELO JORDAN FRANZ WALTER &/or MARNA FRANZ
2 15 454 24927 EA(SV) BALSAMERA SARAH ZAITSOFF PARADISE RANCH
12 467 16984 ESTRELLA DE MAYO Madeline Hodges KAREN WHITMAN &/or KATHRYN
ZAHLIS HODGES
4 405 00001871  LORETO DEL OESTE RACHEL TAGGART ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
5 407 15377 FM GERONIMO DANIELLE SMITH STEVE &/or JENEE DeMERS
6 463 18655 MARTINO MF SHELBY SAUNDERS JULIET MARKHAM or CESAREOQ

TEXIDOR
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
37 2010/07/31 08:40 513 - Stallions - Gait
Dale Dansey

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 18 406 20580 MCD AZAHAR DENNIS BROWN DENNIS &/or CATHY BROWN
2 15 426 20735 PCS BERGANTIN ERICA JOHANSON CANTARO PEDRO &/or ERICA CANTARO
3 12 428 00001567  MARCO IJB(CA) ROB SJODIN ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
4 9 438 18120 CVF EL DE ORO CERO DOS TINA WOODWORTH TINA WOODWORTH
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353

Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61

38 2010/07/31 08:45 1706 - Amateur Performance Geldings 4+

Alan & Christine Bryant - Espuela del Gaucho

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 18 419 20462 HdN PINTOR MARISSA DITUNNO RICARDO BARRAZA &/or
MARISSA DITUNNO
2 15 403 18888 RTP AMISTAD CHRISTINE H. BRYANT ALAN &/or CHRISTINE BRYANT
3 12 412 20578 GALILEO DE CIELO JORDAN FRANZ WALTER &/or MARNA FRANZ
4 414 20736 HdN RESONANTE KATHY MOREHOUSE KATHY MOREHOUSE
5 474 00002018  RSTD RAVEL RICK CONES RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.
6 417 21107 CBP SANSON LANIE LONG LANIE &/or DeANN LONG
7 436 18139 ESTRELLA DE LAS CASCADAS  TIA KATE STATIA TIA KATE STATIA
8 405 00001871  LORETO DEL OESTE SUSAN NOLTNER ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
9 446 20991 CBP PALADIN Allason Fewx DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
10 407 15377 FM GERONIMO JENEE DEMERS STEVE &/or JENEE DeMERS
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
39 2010/07/31 08:50 1024 - Gait - Bozal

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor
One Two Three
1 459 24050 CBP JAZMIN MARCO VASQUEZ
2 477 00002165 HDN EMPERATRIZ ROSA RICK MATHESON
3 420 24324 REENCARNIDA CKR MARISSA DITUNNO
4 458 24049 CBP SOBERANA M. DAVE BURDEGA
5 413 00002045 RSTD SANTIAGO John Damazio
6 468 00002056 HCP(CA) FANTASIA JUAN JOSE VASQUEZ

Owner

M. DAVE BURDEGA
PARADISE RANCH

MARISSA DITUNNO

M. DAVE BURDEGA

JOHN &/or KRISTEN DAMAZIO
DONALD HANS NOLTNER

produced by : WWW.HORSESTUDBOOK.COM

Rundate : 3/27/2011 8:17:56 PMI




Class Results

Page: 39
Of: 69

2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
40 2010/07/31 08:55 1707 - Amateur Performance Mares 4+
Doris Medlicott
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 18 445 16208 MAYA DE LA NOCHE Allason Fewx DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
2 15 418 16580 TMR CHINA MARISSA DITUNNO RICARDO BARRAZA &/or
MARISSA DITUNNO
3 12 467 16984 ESTRELLA DE MAYO KATHRYN ZAHLIS HODGES KAREN WHITMAN &/or KATHRYN

ZAHLIS HODGES
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
41 2010/07/31 09:00 120 - Amatuer Performance Stallions 4+
Ginger Samples
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 18 447 00002032 BDS CAPATAZ CHANTELLE SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
2 15 415 00001667  RSTD ACUARIO KRISTIN ELDRIDGE RICK &/or BONNIE MATHESON
12 473 00001851  RSTD VALEROSO RICK CONES RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
42 2010/07/31 09:05 779 - Novice Gait - Open
Irene Taylor

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 405 00001871  LORETO DEL OESTE SUSAN NOLTNER ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
2 469 00001573  BELLA DAMA CPDN CESAREO TEXIDOR EDGAR EYZAGUIRRE CHAVEZ
3 424 21629 CBP DULCINEA PATRICIA GRODA WALLACE GRODA
4 444 21110 GAYLENA CR TERRY COOK HENRY F. CURRY, JR.
5 461 000000934 ESCARLADA SC JULIET MARKHAM TEXIDOR CESAREO TEXIDOR
6 417 21107 CBP SANSON DEANN LONG LANIE &/or DeANN LONG
7 446 20991 CBP PALADIN MAXINE WHITBECK DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
43 2010/07/31 09:10 634 - Geldings 7+ - Performance
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 18 414 20736 HdN RESONANTE LYNN OMOHUNDRO KATHY MOREHOUSE
2 15 417 21107 CBP SANSON LANIE LONG LANIE &/or DeANN LONG
3 12 430 18428 ALAMBRE VIVO SHERI J. FEES SHERI J. FEES
4 435 17973 SENORON DJJR TIA KATE STATIA TIA KATE STATIA
5 434 17490 MCD CENTURION GEORGANN IRELAND STEPHEN P. and LYNAE IRELAND
6 412 20578 GALILEO DE CIELO JORDAN FRANZ WALTER &/or MARNA FRANZ
7 432 17247 MLM KIOWA STEPHEN IRELAND STEPHEN P. and LYNAE IRELAND
8 463 18655 MARTINO MF CELIA HAMPTON JULIET MARKHAM or CESAREO
TEXIDOR
9 446 20991 CBP PALADIN KRISTIN ELDRIDGE DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
44 2010/07/31 09:15 1704 - Amateur Owner to Ride, Breeding

Gary & Nadene Bosch

Place Points #
One Two Three

1 452
2 454
419

457
401
422
436
467

o N o g b

Reg#

00002030
24927
20462

19509
19196
15959
18139
16984

Horse

BDS RISADA
EA(SV) BALSAMERA
HdN PINTOR

CBP INDEPENDENCIA

PVR RAMSES

FM DON JOAQUIN

ESTRELLA DE LAS CASCADAS
ESTRELLA DE MAYO

Exhibitor

BEN SAWATZKY
CHANTELLE SAWATZKY
MARISSA DITUNNO

M. DAVE BURDEGA
CHRISTINE H. BRYANT
MARY FOLBERG

TIA KATE STATIA
KATHRYN ZAHLIS HODGES

Owner

PARADISE RANCH
PARADISE RANCH

RICARDO BARRAZA &/or
MARISSA DITUNNO
M. DAVE BURDEGA

ALAN &/or CHRISTINE BRYANT
FOUR MOUNTAINS RANCH
TIA KATE STATIA

KAREN WHITMAN &/or KATHRYN
ZAHLIS HODGES
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship
Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
45 2010/07/31 09:20 1102 - Junior Equitation - 12 & Younger
Pedro & Erica Cantaro - Rancho Reuelo
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 18 404 00001780  OLOROSA IJB(CA) KELSEY TAGGART CATHERINE TAGGART
2 15 455 00002027  BDS CAPITOLIO SAMANTHA ZAITSOFF PARADISE RANCH
3 12 439 16603 CVF EL CERO CERO ERICKA GLENN TINA WOODWORTH
4 469 00001573  BELLA DAMA CPDN NOELLE TEXIDOR EDGAR EYZAGUIRRE CHAVEZ
5 445 16208 MAYA DE LA NOCHE NAOMI KOENS DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
46 2010/07/31 09:25 636 - Mares 7+ - Performance

Ginger Samples

Place Points #
One Two Three
1 18 445
2 15 469
3 12 472
4 461
5 408
6 431
7 418

Reg#

16208
00001573
00001852
000000934
18575
21105
16580

Horse

MAYA DE LA NOCHE
BELLA DAMA CPDN
RSTD ALELITA
ESCARLADA SC
CHAMPANITA DJJR
CBP TIADORA

TMR CHINA

Exhibitor

Allason Fewx

CESAREO TEXIDOR
BRANDY FIDDLER

JULIET MARKHAM TEXIDOR
JENEE DEMERS

STEPHEN IRELAND
MARISSA DITUNNO

Owner

DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
EDGAR EYZAGUIRRE CHAVEZ
RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.
CESAREO TEXIDOR

STEVE &/or JENEE DeMERS
STEPHEN P. and LYNAE IRELAND

RICARDO BARRAZA &/or
MARISSA DITUNNO
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
47 2010/07/31 09:30 1103 - Junior Equitation -13 to 18
Doris Medlicott

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor

One Two Three
1 454 24927 EA(SV) BALSAMERA SARAH ZAITSOFF
2 412 20578 GALILEO DE CIELO JORDAN FRANZ
3 405 00001871  LORETO DEL OESTE RACHEL TAGGART
4 467 16984 ESTRELLA DE MAYO Madeline Hodges
5 463 18655 MARTINO MF SHELBY SAUNDERS
6 407 15377 FM GERONIMO DANIELLE SMITH

Owner

PARADISE RANCH
WALTER &/or MARNA FRANZ
ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN

KAREN WHITMAN &/or KATHRYN
ZAHLIS HODGES

JULIET MARKHAM or CESAREO
TEXIDOR

STEVE &/or JENEE DeMERS
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
48 2010/07/31 09:35 613 - Ladies to Ride - Performance
Ladies Committee of the Peruvian Consolate

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 18 454 24927 EA(SV) BALSAMERA SARAH ZAITSOFF PARADISE RANCH
2 15 403 18888 RTP AMISTAD CHRISTINE H. BRYANT ALAN &/or CHRISTINE BRYANT
3 12 446 20991 CBP PALADIN KRISTIN ELDRIDGE DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
4 472 00001852  RSTD ALELITA BRANDY FIDDLER RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.
5 430 18428 ALAMBRE VIVO Kimberly Erickson SHERI J. FEES
6 455 00002027 BDS CAPITOLIO SAMANTHA ZAITSOFF PARADISE RANCH
7 412 20578 GALILEO DE CIELO JORDAN FRANZ WALTER &/or MARNA FRANZ
8 414 20736 HdN RESONANTE KATHY MOREHOUSE KATHY MOREHOUSE
9 429 21342 HdAN CHAPETON ROX ANN JOHANSON ROX ANN JOHANSON
10 435 17973 SENORON DJJR TIA KATE STATIA TIA KATE STATIA
11 407 15377 FM GERONIMO JENEE DEMERS STEVE &/or JENEE DeMERS
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
49 2010/07/31 09:40 638 - Stallions 7+ - Performance
Ginger Samples
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 18 438 18120 CVF EL DE ORO CERO DOS TINA WOODWORTH

2 15 473 00001851 RSTD VALEROSO RICK CONES

TINA WOODWORTH
RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
50 2010/07/31 09:45 614 - Gentlemen to Ride -Performance
Suzanne Brown - Vista Ridge Ranch
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 18 444 21110 GAYLENA CR TERRY COOK HENRY F. CURRY, JR.
2 15 473 00001851  RSTD VALEROSO RICK CONES RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.
12 435 17973 SENORON DJJR TIA KATE STATIA TIA KATE STATIA
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
51 2010/07/31 09:50 1027 - Performance - Bozal
Dale Dansey

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 420 24324 REENCARNIDA CKR MARISSA DITUNNO MARISSA DITUNNO
2 459 24050 CBP JAZMIN MARCO VASQUEZ M. DAVE BURDEGA
3 413 00002045 RSTD SANTIAGO John Damazio JOHN &/or KRISTEN DAMAZIO
4 468 00002056  HCP(CA) FANTASIA JUAN JOSE VASQUEZ DONALD HANS NOLTNER
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353

Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61

52 2010/07/31 09:55 607 - Reining Class

Kristin & Randy Eldridge - Rancho la Colina
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three

1 414 20736 HdN RESONANTE LYNN OMOHUNDRO KATHY MOREHOUSE

2 415 00001667  RSTD ACUARIO KRISTIN ELDRIDGE RICK &/or BONNIE MATHESON

3 431 21105 CBP TIADORA COLE IRELAND STEPHEN P. and LYNAE IRELAND

4 419 20462 HdN PINTOR MARISSA DITUNNO RICARDO BARRAZA &/or
MARISSA DITUNNO

5 435 17973 SENORON DJJR TIA KATE STATIA TIA KATE STATIA

6 432 17247 MLM KIOWA STEPHEN IRELAND STEPHEN P. and LYNAE IRELAND

7 434 17490 MCD CENTURION GEORGANN IRELAND STEPHEN P. and LYNAE IRELAND

8 469 00001573  BELLA DAMA CPDN CESAREO TEXIDOR EDGAR EYZAGUIRRE CHAVEZ

9 463 18655 MARTINO MF CELIA HAMPTON JULIET MARKHAM or CESAREO
TEXIDOR

10 412 20578 GALILEO DE CIELO JORDAN FRANZ WALTER &/or MARNA FRANZ

11 436 18139 ESTRELLA DE LAS CASCADAS  TIA KATE STATIA TIA KATE STATIA
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Class Results

2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
53 2010/07/31 10:00 20 - Produce of Dam - Bit/Bozal
Doris Medlicott
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 411 20755 LOYD HdN CHACAL TEREASA LOYD GILBERT &/or TEREASA LOYD
1 411 20462 LOYD HdN PINTOR TEREASA LOYD GILBERT &/or TEREASA LOYD
1 411 24310 LOYD HdN ARTURO TEREASA LOYD GILBERT &/or TEREASA LOYD
2 460 19509 BURDEGA CBP M. DAVE BURDEGA M. DAVE BURDEGA
INDEPENDENCIA
2 460 24050 BURDEGA CBP JAZMIN M. DAVE BURDEGA M. DAVE BURDEGA
3 441 17323 WOODWORTH CVF LA DE ORO KELLY GLENN TINA WOODWORTH
ANGELINA
3 441 18120 WOODWORTH CVF EL DE ORO KELLY GLENN TINA WOODWORTH
CERO DOS
3 441 16603 WOODWORTH CVF EL CERO  KELLY GLENN TINA WOODWORTH
CERO
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
56 2010/08/01 08:00 644 - Champion & Reserve Performance Horse
Suzanne Brown - Vista Ridge Ranch
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 36 415 00001667  RSTD ACUARIO KRISTIN ELDRIDGE RICK &/or BONNIE MATHESON

2 30 414 20736 HdAN RESONANTE LYNN OMOHUNDRO

KATHY MOREHOUSE
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
57 2010/08/01 08:05 712 - Champion & Reserve Amateur Performance Horse
Doris Medlicott
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 36 419 20462 HdN PINTOR MARISSA DITUNNO RICARDO BARRAZA &/or
MARISSA DITUNNO
2 30 445 16208 MAYA DE LA NOCHE Allason Fewx DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
3 403 18888 RTP AMISTAD CHRISTINE H. BRYANT ALAN &/or CHRISTINE BRYANT
4 415 00001667 RSTD ACUARIO KRISTIN ELDRIDGE RICK &/or BONNIE MATHESON
5 447 00002032 BDS CAPATAZ BEN SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
58 2010/08/01 08:10 621 - Champion & Reserve Performance Gelding
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 36 449 19115 PRESBITERO DE BDS CHANTELLE SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
2 30 403 18888 RTP AMISTAD CHRISTINE H. BRYANT ALAN &/or CHRISTINE BRYANT
3 417 21107 CBP SANSON LANIE LONG LANIE &/or DeANN LONG
4 414 20736 HdN RESONANTE LYNN OMOHUNDRO KATHY MOREHOUSE
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
59 2010/08/01 08:15 622 - Champion & Reserve Performance Mare
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 36 445 16208 MAYA DE LA NOCHE Allason Fewx DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK
2 30 454 24927 EA(SV) BALSAMERA SARAH ZAITSOFF PARADISE RANCH
3 453 00002029  BDS CAPRICHOSA BEN SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
4 457 19509 CBP INDEPENDENCIA JUAN JOSE VASQUEZ M. DAVE BURDEGA
5 469 00001573  BELLA DAMA CPDN CESAREO TEXIDOR EDGAR EYZAGUIRRE CHAVEZ
6 444 21110 GAYLENA CR TERRY COOK HENRY F. CURRY, JR.
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
60 2010/08/01 08:20 623 - Champion & Reserve Performance Stallion
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 36 438 18120 CVF EL DE ORO CERO DOS TINA WOODWORTH TINA WOODWORTH
2 30 473 00001851  RSTD VALEROSO BRANDY FIDDLER RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.

447

00002032  BDS CAPATAZ BEN SAWATZKY

PARADISE RANCH
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
61 2010/08/01 08:25 1105 - Champion & Reserve Luxury Gelding
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 36 423 17622 MCD TERRUNO RICH OVENBURG FOUR MOUNTAINS RANCH
2 30 432 17247 MLM KIOWA STEPHEN IRELAND STEPHEN P. and LYNAE IRELAND
410 24310 HdN ARTURO GIL LOYD GILBERT &/or TEREASA LOYD
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
62 2010/08/01 08:30 403 - Champion & Reserve Breeding Mare
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 36 471 00001723  RSTD VERANERA RICK CONES RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.
2 30 416 19737 CARINA DE TOPAZITA D.P.P. PEDRO CANTARO KRISTIN & RANDY ELDRIDGE
3 452 00002030  BDS RISADA BEN SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
4 454 24927 EA(SV) BALSAMERA CHANTELLE SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
5 453 00002029  BDS CAPRICHOSA RICK MATHESON PARADISE RANCH
6 404 00001780  OLOROSA IJB(CA) CATHERINE TAGGART CATHERINE TAGGART
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
63 2010/08/01 08:35 503 - Champion & Reserve Breeding Stallion
Stephen & Lynae Ireland - Rancho Celebridad

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 36 447 00002032  BDS CAPATAZ BEN SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
2 30 426 20735 PCS BERGANTIN ERICA JOHANSON CANTARO PEDRO &/or ERICA CANTARO

428 00001567  MARCO IJB(CA) ROB SJODIN

ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
66 2010/08/01 08:40 206 - Best Bozal Horse of Show
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 36 459 24050 CBP JAZMIN JUAN JOSE VASQUEZ M. DAVE BURDEGA
2 475 00002016  RSTD LOURDES PEDRO CANTARO RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.
3 477 00002165 HDN EMPERATRIZ ROSA RICK MATHESON PARADISE RANCH
4 420 24324 REENCARNIDA CKR RICARDO BARRAZA MARISSA DITUNNO
5 413 00002045 RSTD SANTIAGO John Damazio JOHN &/or KRISTEN DAMAZIO
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Class Results or 6
2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353

Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61

67 2010/08/01 08:45 413 - Best Gaited Horse of Show
Gil & Tereasa Loyd - Hacienda del Noroeste; Joe MacRae; and Ben & Dori Sawatzky - Paradise
Ranch

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three

1 36 471 00001723  RSTD VERANERA RICK CONES RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.

2 423 17622 MCD TERRUNO RICH OVENBURG FOUR MOUNTAINS RANCH

3 426 20735 PCS BERGANTIN RANDY ELDRIDGE PEDRO &/or ERICA CANTARO

4 451 00001986  BDS SABROSA RICK MATHESON PARADISE RANCH

5 449 19115 PRESBITERO DE BDS BEN SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH

6 406 20580 MCD AZAHAR DENNIS BROWN DENNIS &/or CATHY BROWN
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
68 2010/08/01 08:50 713 - Champion of Champions Amateur Performance Horse
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 54 419 20462 HdN PINTOR MARISSA DITUNNO RICARDO BARRAZA &/or
MARISSA DITUNNO
2 450 00001846  BDS AROMATICO CHANTELLE SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
69 2010/08/01  08:55 624 - Champion of Champions Performance Gelding
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 54 449 19115 PRESBITERO DE BDS CHANTELLE SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
2 419 20462 HdN PINTOR MARISSA DITUNNO RICARDO BARRAZA &/or
MARISSA DITUNNO
3 450 00001846  BDS AROMATICO BEN SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Exhibitor

CATHERINE TAGGART

Allason Fewx

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
70 2010/08/01 09:00 625 - Champion of Champions Performance Mare
Place Points # Reg# Horse
One Two Three

1 54 404 00001780  OLOROSA IJB(CA)
2 445 16208 MAYA DE LA NOCHE

467 16984 ESTRELLA DE MAYO

KATHRYN ZAHLIS HODGES

Owner

CATHERINE TAGGART
DAVE & MAXINE WHITBECK

KAREN WHITMAN &/or KATHRYN
ZAHLIS HODGES
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
71 2010/08/01 09:05 626 - Champion of Champions Performance Stallion
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 54 415 00001667 RSTD ACUARIO KRISTIN ELDRIDGE RICK &/or BONNIE MATHESON
2 438 18120 CVF EL DE ORO CERO DOS TINA WOODWORTH TINA WOODWORTH
426 20735 PCS BERGANTIN CATHERINE TAGGART PEDRO &/or ERICA CANTARO
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
72 2010/08/01 09:10 1108 - Champion of Champions Luxury Gelding
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 54 427 00001563  MANO DERECHA IJB(CA) JANICE N. SJODIN ROB & JANICE N. SJODIN
2 450 00001846  BDS AROMATICO RICK MATHESON PARADISE RANCH
3 449 19115 PRESBITERO DE BDS BEN SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
4 423 17622 MCD TERRUNO RICH OVENBURG FOUR MOUNTAINS RANCH
5 409 20755 HdN CHACAL TEREASA LOYD GILBERT &/or TEREASA LOYD
6 434 17490 MCD CENTURION GEORGANN IRELAND STEPHEN P. and LYNAE IRELAND
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
73 2010/08/01 09:15 1110 - Champion of Champions Breeding Mare
Steve & Lynae Ireland - Rancho Celebridad

Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner

One Two Three
1 54 471 00001723  RSTD VERANERA RICK CONES RINGSTEAD RANCH, LTD.
2 451 00001986  BDS SABROSA BEN SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
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2010 Northwest Peruvian Horse Club Regional Championship

Starting: 2010/07/30 Ending: 2010/08/01 Contact: Dennis Brown 235 350 9353
Classes: 70 Horses: 74 Entries: 418 Exhibitors: 61
74 2010/08/01 09:20 1109 - Champion of Champions Breeding Stallion
Place Points # Reg# Horse Exhibitor Owner
One Two Three
1 54 425 19614 HdN SOY LIMENO PEDRO CANTARO DALE DANSEY & PEDRO or
ERICA CANTARO
2 447 00002032  BDS CAPATAZ BEN SAWATZKY PARADISE RANCH
415 00001667  RSTD ACUARIO KRISTIN ELDRIDGE RICK &/or BONNIE MATHESON
4 406 20580 MCD AZAHAR DENNIS BROWN DENNIS &/or CATHY BROWN
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